
Lectors    

April 6 - Jun 30, 2024 

 1 

 

 

April 6 - April 7 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Marie Hellgoth  

 Stephanie Deviney  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 George Sheehan  

 Mike Gemma  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 James Leonard  

 David Schumacher  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Beth Giangiulio  

 Amanda Jamnicky  

 

April 13 - April 14 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Tim Grove  

 Melissa Harrop  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Aria Walerski  

 Jaclyn Gleber-Musso  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Eileen Kroboth  

 Patricia McKibben  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Grace Rajewski  

 Emily Brady  

 

 

April 20 - April 21 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Patricia Hartnett  

 Laurie Anne Jones  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Ann Kershner  

 Mike Gemma  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Thomas Madden  

 Alison Cruice  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Joanne Chevallier  

 Michael Kyne  

 

April 27 - April 28 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Melissa Harrop  

 Elisa Sheronas  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Jaclyn Gleber-Musso  

 George Sheehan  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Joseph Kvech  

 Paul Ashley  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Amanda Jamnicky  

 Regan Sarmento  

 

 

May 4 - May 5 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Grace Rajewski  

 Stephanie Deviney  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Edmond Nader  

 Jennifer Comunale  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 JoAnna Benton  

 David Schumacher  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Sheila Williams  

 Marie Hellgoth  

 

May 11 - May 12 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Stephanie Deviney  

 Patricia Hartnett  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Karel Bernady  

 Beth Giangiulio  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Emily Brady  

 Paul Kinmartin  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Joanne Chevallier  

 Edward Lucas  

 

 

May 18 - May 19 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Sheila Williams  

 Louise McAvoy  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 M. H. Taylor  

 Thomas Madden  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Andrew Shirker  

 JoAnna Benton  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Michael Kyne  

 Eileen Kroboth  

 

May 25 - May 26 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Regan Sarmento  

 Patricia McKibben  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Maria Jacobs  

 Beth Giangiulio  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Joseph Kvech  

 James Leonard  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Amanda Jamnicky  

 Joanne Chevallier  



Lectors    

April 6 - Jun 30, 2024 

 2 

 

 

June 1 - June 2 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Elisa Sheronas  

 Kristin Lawrence  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Jaclyn Gleber-Musso  

 M. H. Taylor  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 David Schumacher  

 Paul Ashley  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Alison Cruice  

 Laurie Anne Jones  

 

June 8 - June 9 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Grace Rajewski  

 Regan Sarmento  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Ann Kershner  

 Beth Giangiulio  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Patti Donoghue  

 Bridgit/Pat Donoghue  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Edward Lucas  

 Emily Brady  

 

 

June 15 - June 16 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Kristin Lawrence  

 Marie Hellgoth  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Maria Jacobs  

 Beth Giangiulio  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Eileen Kroboth  

 Thomas Madden  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Amanda Jamnicky  

 David Schumacher  

 

June 22 - June 23 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Melissa Harrop  

 Tim Grove  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Aria Walerski  

 Mike Gemma  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Andrew Shirker  

 Patricia McKibben  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Joanne Chevallier  

 JoAnna Benton  

 

 

June 29 - June 30 

 
Sat, 5:30 PM 

 Stephanie Deviney  

 Patricia Hartnett  

 
Sun, 8:00 AM 

 Louise McAvoy  

 George Sheehan  

 
Sun, 9:30 AM 

 Paul Kinmartin  

 Emily Brady  

 
Sun, 11:30 AM 

 Michael Kyne  

 Edward Lucas  

 


